CE o \CHUO08-07-21.dat.channel .1

Linear Scale Black=-100 White=-500

Page 1

summary

e e —

ot il | Lt
r

jure

sy __... h..__..__m.._.._,.”.nu.._uh_.._.;.. e e

-~

=

50000 -

P P TR

o

S8 TS

o s TR ._.:F_.!._..L-_..__-____.LI i

4000.0

RPN BT 2
i . ..m.l.l.

3500.0
3000.0
2500.0
2000.0

1500.0

1000.0

= [l
ek

TR T O

—— s o - O A Yo A
| AT TR il
s s A = e Ela  Samam o wem’ T om B s as-oa a B a8 e S o = o _I_ = s =

e

6

.96\ . .

500.0
0.0
kHz



